



This is to confirm that

Arun Kumar

Published following article

Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2

Enzyme for Anticancer Activity

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Pawan Kumar Published following article Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2 Enzyme for Anticancer Activity Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Markandey Mishra Published following article Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2 Enzyme for Anticancer Activity Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Jaiprakash Kasaudhan Published following article Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2 Enzyme for Anticancer Activity Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Gayatri Devi

Published following article

Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2

Enzyme for Anticancer Activity

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Maya Chaudhary Published following article Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2 Enzyme for Anticancer Activity Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Mohd Arif Published following article Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2 Enzyme for Anticancer Activity

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Ahmad Raza Published following article Molecular Docking of Small Amide Molecules with CDK-2 Enzyme for Anticancer Activity Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 775-779 www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364